SSL-SOLAR-SL200
200W Solar Street Light
Technical Specification
SSL-SOLAR-SL100
200wPower
192pcs LED ChipsLED Chip:
5V 35w PolySolar Panel
30Ah LiFePo4Battery
Aluminum + Tempered GlassMaterial
150㎡Irradiated Area
6000k-7000kCCT
18hDisharging Time
Light Control + Time ControlFunction
1 yearsWarranty
520 x 260 x 80 mmProduct Dimensions
580 x 350 mmSolar Panel Size
Polycrystalline Silicon 5V / 25WSolar Panels
Waterproof Line / Installing Support /
Remote Control / ScrewsProduct Configuration
Product Overview
• Solar light is an electric lamp which converts light energy into electricity. Require no wiring, easy to
  installation and without electricity.
*C/W Remote Control
Dimension
80mm
260mm
520mm
350mm
580mm